Catholic Education: Primary

CPDF (Continuing Professional Development and Formation)

Primary ECT and those new to Catholic Education - Day 1

Primary ECT and those new to Catholic Education - Day 2

Primary ECT and those new to Catholic Education - Day 3

Tuesday 19 September 2023
Wednesday 20 September 2023
Thursday 21 September 2023
Friday 22 September 2023
Tuesday 26 September 2023

Friday 26 January 2024
Tuesday 30 January 2024
Wednesday 31 January 2024
Thursday 1 February 2024
Friday 2 February 2024

Friday 26 April 2024
Tuesday 30 April 2024
Wednesday 1 May 2024
Thursday 2 May 2024
Friday 3 May 2024

9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm

9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm

9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

St Mary's Community Centre & Social Club, Cannock, WS11 0AA
Our Lady Help of Christians Church, Cowley, OX4 2ND

St Mary's Community Centre & Social Club, Cannock, WS11 0AA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Our Lady Help of Christians Church, Cowley, OX4 2ND

Our Lady Help of Christians Church, Cowley, OX4 2ND

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

St Mary's Community Centre & Social Club, Cannock, WS11 0AA

BOOKING FORM

Sacrament of Confirmation (Primary)

Tuesday 3 October 2023
Wednesday 4 October 2023
Thursday 5 October 2023
Friday 6 October 2023

9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Greyfriars Catholic School, Cricket Road, Oxford, OX4 3DR

St Mary's Community Centre & Social Club, Cannock, WS11 0AA

BOOKING FORM

Primary RE Leads

Tuesday 28 November 2023
Wednesday 29 November 2023
Thursday 30 November 2023
Friday 1 December 2023

9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Our Lady Help of Christians Church, Cowley, OX4 2ND

St Mary's Community Centre & Social Club, Cannock, WS11 0AA

BOOKING FORM

Sacraments of Reconciliation and Holy Communion (Primary)

Tuesday 16 January 2024
Wednesday 17 January 2024
Thursday 18 January 2024
Friday 19 January 2024

9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm
9.15am-3.00pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Greyfriars Catholic School, Cricket Road, Oxford, OX4 3DR

St Mary's Community Centre & Social Club, Cannock, WS11 0AA

BOOKING FORM

Catholic Education: Secondary

PICCL Conference

Tuesday 7 November 2023
Thursday 11 July 2024

9.30am-3.30pm
9.30am-3.30pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM

Head of RE Conference

Thursday 16 November 2023
Tuesday 12 March 2024

9.30am-3.30pm
9.30am-3.30pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM

Secondary ECT and those new to RE - Day 1
Secondary ECT and those new to RE - Day 2

Thursday 9 November 2023
Thursday 25 April 2024

9.30am-3.30pm
9.30am-3.30pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM

[Secondary in charge of RE

Thursday 22 February 2024

9.30am-3.30pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM
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Catholic Education: CSI

CPDF (Continuing Professional Development and Formation)

CSil for Senior & Middle Leaders

Friday 22 September 2023
Wednesday 8 November 2023
Thursday 18 January 2024
Friday 1 March 2024

Tuesday 4 June 2024

9.30am-2.30pm
9.30am-2.30pm
9.30am-2.30pm
9.30am-2.30pm
9.30am-2.30pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM

CSiI for Governors

Wednesday 4 October 2023
Thursday 1 February 2024
Tuesday 30 April 2024

6.00-7.00pm
6.00-7.00pm
10.00-11.00am

Virtual via Zoom
Virtual via Zoom
Virtual via Zoom

BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM

CSI Team Meeting

Thursday 28 September 2023
Friday 29 September 2023

Tuesday 16 April 2024
Friday 19 April 2024

Tuesday 25 June 2024
Wednesday 26 June 2024

9.30am-2.30pm
9.30am-2.30pm

9.30am-2.30pm
9.30am-2.30pm

9.30am-2.30pm
9.30am-2.30pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

By Invitation

CSED Workshop

Tuesday 12 September 2023
Friday 12 January 2024
Wednesday 1 May 2024

10.00am-midday
1.00pm-3.00pm
10.00am-midday

Virtual via Zoom
Virtual via Zoom
Virtual via Zoom

BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
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DES Leadership Conference

Senior Leader Induction

CPDF (Continuing Professional Development and Formation)

Friday 17 May 2024

Coventry Building Society Arena

HT Induction

Thursday 14 September 2023
Wednesday 22 November 2023
Wednesday 24 January 2024
Wednesday 6 March 2024
Thrusday 20 June 2024

9.00am-3.30pm
9.00am-3.30pm
9.00am-3.30pm
9.00am-3.30pm
9.00am-3.30pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

*By Invitation

DHT Induction

Wednesday 13 September 2023
Tuesday 21 November 2023
Tuesday 23 January 2024
Tuesday 5 March 2024
Tuesday 18 June 2024

9.00am-3.30pm
9.00am-3.30pm
9.00am-3.30pm
9.00am-3.30pm
9.00am-3.30pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

*By Invitation

Leadership and Governance

* If you are eligible for these sessions and do not received an invitation please contact Justine Lomas (j.lomas@bdes.org.uk) or Ted Hammond (t.hammond@bdes.org.uk)

School Leader Briefing: Autumn Term
School Leader Briefing: Spring Term
School Leader Briefing: Summer Term

Wednesday 18 October 2023
Wednesday 21 February 2024
Wednesday 5 June 2024

9.30am & 1.00pm & 5.30pm
9.30am & 1.00pm & 5.30pm
9.30am & 1.00pm & 5.30pm

Virtual via Zoom
Virtual via Zoom
Virtual via Zoom

BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM

Thursday 7 September 2023
Friday 17 Novmeber 2023
Thursday 18 January 2024

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

EL Advi By Invitati
cs dvisory Group Thursday 7 March 2024 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA y Invitation
Thursday 2 May 2024 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Thursday 4 July 2024 Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Friday 15 September 2023 9.00am-12.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Thursday 23 November 2023 9.00am-12.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
CSEL Network Friday 26 January 2024 9.00am-12.00pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA By Invitation

Wednesday 13 March 2024
Thursday 9 May 2024
Friday 12 July 2024

9.00am-12.00pm
9.00am-12.00pm
9.00am-12.00pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

CFO Network

Thursday 19 October 2023
Tuesday 12 December 2023
Friday 2 February 2024
Wednesday 20 March 2024
Thursday 16 May 2024
Wednesday 17 July 2024

10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM

MAC Board Chair and Vice Chair Network

Thursday 21 September 2023
Thursday 30 November 2023
Thursday 1 February 2024
Thursday 23 May 2024
Thursday 18 July 2024

4.00-5.00pm
4.00-6.00pm
4.00-5.00pm
4.00-6.00pm
TBC

By Invitation
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https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/cfo-hr-and-estates-network-tickets-673106288027?aff=oddtdtcreator

CPDF (Continuing Professional Development and Formation)

Thursday 26 October 2023

9.00am-11.00am

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

School Improvement Leads Network Tuesday 6 February 2024 9.00am-11.00am Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA By Invitation
Wednesday 12 June 2024 9.30am-12.30pm Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Thursday 19 October 2023 10.00am Virtual via Zoom
MAC Governance Professionals & Clerk to the Board Network Thursday 1 February 2024 10.00am Virtual via Zoom By Invitation
Thursday 23 May 2024 10.00am Virtual via Zoom
Friday 29 September 2023 1.00pm Virtual via Zoom
MAC Admission Officers Network Friday 9 February 2024 1.00pm Virtual via Zoom By Invitation
Friday 14 June 2024 1.00pm Virtual via Zoom
Wednesday 8 November 2023 6.00pm Virtual
. Wednesday 15 November 2023 6.00pm Virtual
nor Induction: Autumn Term .
Governor Induction: Autumn Te Wednesday 22 November 2023 6.00pm Virtual
Wednesday 29 November 2023 6.00pm Virtual
BOOKING FORM
Thursday 6 June 2024 4.00pm Virtual
. Thursday 13 June 2024 4.00pm Virtual
Governor Induction: Summer Term
Wednesday 20 June 2024 4.00pm Virtual
Thursday 27 June 2024 4.00pm Virtual
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Buildings & Finance

CPDF (Continuing Professional Development and Formation)

CFO Network

Thursday 19 October 2023
Tuesday 12 December 2023
Friday 2 February 2024
Wednesday 20 March 2024
Thursday 16 May 2024
Wednesday 17 July 2024

10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM
BOOKING FORM

BOOKING FORM

HR / Estates Networks

Thursday 19 October 2023
Tuesday 12 December 2023
Friday 2 February 2024
Wednesday 20 March 2024
Thursday 16 May 2024
Wednesday 17 July 2024

1.00pm-5.00pm
1.00pm-5.00pm
1.00pm-5.00pm
1.00pm-5.00pm
1.00pm-5.00pm
1.00pm-5.00pm

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

SBM Network

Thursday 30 November 2023
Wednesday 29 November 2023
Thursday 23 November 2023

Thursday 7 March 2024
Wednesday 13 March 2024
Thursday 14 March 2024

Wednesday 19 June 2024
Tuesday 25 June 2024
Wednesday 26 June 2024

10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm

10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm

10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm
10.00am-1.00pm

Central - Venue TBC
North - Venue TBC
South - Venue TBC

Central - Venue TBC
North - Venue TBC
South - Venue TBC

Central - Venue TBC
North - Venue TBC
South - Venue TBC

BOOKING FORM

BOOKING FORM

BOOKING FORM

Integrated Curriculum and Finance Planning

Tuesday September 2023
Friday 19 January 2024
Friday 26 April 2024

9.00am-11.00am
9.00am-11.00am
9.00am-11.00am

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM

Finance Drop In

Wednesday 15 November 2023
Wednesday 28 February 2024
Thursday 13 June 2024

9.00am-11.00am
9.00am-11.00am
9.00am-11.00am

Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA
Don Bosco House, Coleshill, B46 3EA

BOOKING FORM
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